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Lean Design System Survey

50 responses

Let's start with yourself: Which of the following fields best describes your current function or occupation?

50 out of 50 answered

1 Design 54.0% /27 resp.
I

5 Front-end Development 22.0% /11 resp.
]
Other 12.0% /6 resp.

° ommm

4 Product Management 12.0% /6 resp.



And where would you put yourself on the following spectrum?

49 out of 50 answered

4.6 Average rating

0.0% 2.0% 8.2% 14.3% 26.5% 22.4% 16.3% 4.1% 6.1%
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Coder All-rounder Designer



Do you already have experience working with (or maybe even on) Design Systems?

50 out of 50 answered

1 Dipping my toes 24.0% /12 resp.
-

5 Intermediate experience 24.0% /12 resp.
.

3 Some experience 22.0% /11 resp.
]

4 Extensive experience 14.0% /7 resp.
]

5 | consider myself an expert 8.0% /4 resp.
]

6 No prior experience 8.0% /4 resp.



In your opinion, at what organizational size does the introduction of a Design System generally start to make
sense and add value?

50 out of 50 answered

1 1-3 designers and developers 54.0% /27 resp.

4-5 16.0% /8 resp.
o

6-10 16.0% /8 resp.
° o

11-20 6.0% /3 resp.
" =
5 | don't know 6.0% /3 resp.
6 21-50 2.0% /1 resp.

50+ 0.0% /0 resp.



Try to rank how likely it is that a rule will be understood correctly and not be misinterpreted depending on
whether it is documented in the form of written text, code, or a visual element.

45 out of 50 answered

5 Code
20% 37.78% 42.22%
9 17 19

1 2 3
I\ Visual
51.11% 28.89% 20%
23 13 9

1 2 3
/7 Text
28.89% 33.33% 37.78%
13 15 17



Try to rank how likely it is that a rule will be followed and not neglected depending on whether it is documented
in the form of written text, code, or a visual element.

40 out of 50 answered

Is. Visual
42.5% 35% 22.5%
17 14 9

1 2 3
/ Text
22.5% 35% 42.5%
9 14 17

1 2 3
i Code
35% 30% 35%



And finally, how much effort does it take to document and maintain a rule in the form of written text vs. code
vs. a visual element?

39 out of 50 answered

/ Text
30.77% 38.46% 30.77%
12 15 12

1 2 3
5 Code
43.59% 20.51% 35.9%
17 8 14

1 2 3
I\ Visual
25.64% 41.03% 33.33%
10 16 13



